
Greenwood 
Food Donation Connection 
April Food Pick up Rotation 

W ee k of  Ap r i l  1  
Wednesday, April 3: Jean Mowatt and Lori Lohr; Thursday, 
April 4: Susan Johnston; Friday, April 5: James Calderone. 

W ee k of  Ap r i l  8  
Wednesday, April 10: Charley Banks; Thursday, April 11: Gay 
and Bob Stapleton; Friday, April 12: Glenda and Steve 
Stalnaker. 

W ee k of  Ap r i l  15  
Wednesday, April 17: Jean Mowatt and Lori Lohr; Thursday, 
April 18: Susan Johnston; Friday, April 19: James Calderone. 

W ee k of  Ap r i l  22  
Wednesday, April 24: Charley Banks; Thursday, April 25: Gay 
and Bob Stapleton; Friday, April 26: Glenda and Steve 
Stalnaker. 

 


